

J. Misc No 16 of 2024.
(R - 56/2024)

Order no 07, dated 13-05-2025.

Today is fixed for further evidence.

No steps taken as per Resolution of Bar Association, Midnapoure and District Bar Association, Midnapur, due to demise of Ld Advocate, Hiralal Mahapatra.

The matter is adjourned today.

To 11-07-2025 for further evidence.

Dictated and Corrected.

District Judge,
Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.
Medinipur.

District
Paschim