

**J.Misc. Case No. 16 of 2024
(R- 56/2024)**

Order No. 11 ; Dated 20-12-2025

Today is fixed for evidence of OP.

Appellants filed haziran through Ld. Advocate.

OPs no. (1 to 7) and (9 to 11 & 13 to 19) filed haziran through Ld. Advocates.

Ld. PO is busy on administrative work.

Thus the case is adjourned today.

To **16/03/2026** for evidence of OP.

Dictated and Corrected by me.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.

